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Criteria — 6 Governance Leadership & Management

6.5.1: Internal Quality Assurance System

4. Policy Document

Sr.no Particular Documents Link
1 CDC Policy https://adkdcollege.in/cdc-policy/
2 Disabled Policy https://adkdcollege.in/disabled-policy/

3 E Governance Policy | https://adkdcollege.in/e-governance-policy/

I.  Energy policy: -
https://adkdcollege.in/energy-policy/

il.  Water Conservation Policy

https://adkdcollege.in/water-

4 Environment Policy conservation-policy/

ii.  Waste Management Policy

https://adkdcollege.in/waste-

management-policy/

Financial Assistance https://adkdcollege.in/financial-assistance-

Policy policy/

6 Green Campus Policy | https://adkdcollege.in/green-campus-policy/
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Internal Quality
Assurance Cell https://adkdcollege.in/igac-policy/

(IQAC)

Intellectual Property | https://adkdcollege.in/intellectual-property-

Rights Policy rights-policy/

Research Policy https://adkdcollege.in/research-policy/
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